
COAT CORNER KEMPTON PARK 79 Pretoria Road . Tel: 011 394 0536
COAT CORNER SPRINGS 29 5th Avenue, CBD . Tel: 011 812 0469

email: sales@overcoats.co.za
www.overcoats.co.za

ANO 45kg
ANO 45kg B
ANO 60pcs
ANO B/S
ANO L/B

CHANO 60pcs
CHANO 60pcs
CHANO B/S 100kg
CHANO L/B 300-350kg

MACK 40pcs
MACK B/S 100kg
MOC 3/4 + L 25pcs
MOC 3/4 25pcs
MOC B/S 100kg
MOC L/B 250-300kg
MPC W 40pcs
MPC 45pcs
MPC B/S 100kg
MPC L/B 250-350kg

LOC XL 30pcs
LOC F 30pcs
LOC B/S 100kg 1/2 + 3/4
LOC L/B 250-350kg
LCC 40pcs
LCC B/S 100kg
LCC L/B 250-350kg
LPCANO 40pcs
LPC W 50pcs
LRC 50pcs
LPC B/S 100kg
LPC L/B 250-350kg
JFOC 30pcs
JFOC 40pcs
JFOC B/S 100kg
HOL 25KG

SCOTTISH LADIES 25kg

TOYS per kg

ADULT PADDED ANORAKS/ZIPPERS
ADULT PADDED ANORAKS/ZIPPERS B
ADULT PADDED ANORAKS/ZIPPERS
ADULT PADDED ANORAKS/ZIPPERS
ADULT PADDED ANORAKS/ZIPPERS

CHILDRENS PADDED ANORAKS/ZIPPERS
CHILDRENS PADDED ZIPPERS HEAVY
CHILDRENS PADDED ANORAKS/ZIPPERS
CHILDRENS PADDED ZIPPERS L/B PER KG

MENS HALF COATS
MENS HALF COATS B/S PER KG
MENS OVERCOATS LONG + 3/4
MENS OVERCOATS 3/4
MENS OVERCOATS LONG & 3/4
MENS OVERCOATS LONG & 3/4
MENS ALL-WEATHER COATS PADDED
MENS ALL-WEATHER COATS LIGHT
MENS ALL-WEATHER COATS
MENS ALL-WEATHER COATS

LADIES OVERCOATS LONG XL
LADIES OVERCOATS FANCY
LADIES OVERCOATS MIX
LADIES OVERCOATS LONG
LADIES HALF CAR COATS
LADIES HALF CAR COATS
LADIES HALF CAR COATS
LADIES ALL-WEATHER ANORAKS
LADIES ALL-WEATHER COATS PADDED
LADIES ALL-WEATHER COATS LIGHT
LADIES ALL-WEATHER COATS PADDED
LADIES ALL-WEATHER COATS PADDED
LADIES IMITATION FUR COATS
LADIES IMITATION FUR COATS
LADIES IMITATION FUR COATS
IMITATION SUEDE COATS

LADIES SCOTTISH MIX

USED SOFT TOYS PER KG

45kg
45kg
60pc

100kg
+/- 300kg

60pcs
60pcs
100kg

+/- 300kg

40pcs
100kg
25pcs
25pcs
100kg

+/- 300kg
40pcs
45pcs
100kg

+/- 300kg

30pcs
30pcs
100kg

+/- 300kg
40pcs
100kg

+/- 300kg
40pcs
50pcs
50pcs
100kg

+/- 300kg
30pcs
40pcs
100kg

25kg

25kg

100kg

64.84

56.50
58.17

107.25

180.00
199.60

109.75
77.56

126.34
126.34

112.25

94.75
73.80
59.80

133.00
132.25

75.34 per kg
66.44 per kg

86.00 per kg

86.00 per kg

86.00 per kg

86.00 per kg

86.00 per kg

120.00 per kg

120.00 per kg

85.00 per kg

85.00 per kg

86.00 per kg

86.00 per kg

95.00 per kg

95.00 per kg

60.00 per kg

60.00 per kg

130.00 per kg
103.60 per kg

142.00 per kg

53.00 per kg

3 390.00

2 990.00

3 890.00

8 600.00

25 800.00

3 390.00

3 490.00

8 600.00

25 800.00

4 290.00

8 600.00

4 500.00

4 990.00

12 000.00
36 000.00
4 390.00

3 490.00

8 500.00

29 750.00

3 790.00

3 790.00

8 600.00

25 800.00

4 490.00

9 500.00

28 500.00
3 790.00

3 690.00

2 990.00

6 000.00

18 000.00
3 990.00

5 290.00

13 000.00
2 590.00

3 550.00

5 300.00

ADULT ANORAKS

CHILDRENS ANORAKS

MENS COATS

LADIES COATS

MIXED COATS

TOYS

ZAR ZAR ZAR

QUANTITY PRICE PER 
PCS INC VAT

PRICE PER KG
INC VAT BALE PRICEDESCRIPTIONCODE

WHOLESALE COATS - BALE PRICE LIST 2024

COUNTRYWIDE DELIVERY

BANKING DETAILS: The Overcoat Importer
Standard Bank . Account: 273238655

Branch Code: 013042 . VAT: 4220178851

OVERCOATS 31 Van Wyk road, Brentwood park, Benoni, 1501
Postnet Suite 127, Private Bag 0001, Farrarmere, 1518, South Africa 

Tel: 011 845 4769

078 769 3810

BUY YOUR GENERAL MILITARY SURPLUS ITEMS ONLINE NOW AT
www.gmsmilitarysurplus.co.za

WE HAVE OVER 80 000 INDIVIDUAL COATS & JACKETS FOR RETAIL PURCHASE IN OUR STORES.
VISIT OUR WEBSITE FOR MORE INFORMATION AT www.overcoats.co.za

UK MIX LADIES 25kg LADIES UK MIX 25kg 142.00 per kg 3 550.00

HOT DEAL

HOT DEAL

HOT DEAL

HOT DEAL
HOT DEAL

HOT DEAL

HOT DEAL

HOT DEAL

HOT DEAL

HOT DEAL

Eugene Roberts
Highlight

Eugene Roberts
Highlight

Eugene Roberts
Pencil




